
Ronda 1 finalizada Fecha: 29/03/2026 19:18

CAMPEONATO DE ESPAÑA SUB 18 MASCULINO 2026
Del 29 marzo al 01 abril - Golf Los Lagos

Valor del campo: 72.8 | Slope: 131

Pos.Nombre Al Par Hoy R1 R2 R3 R4 Total

1 COBO DELGADO, FERNANDO -3 -3 69 - - - 69

2 DE WINT SENUSSI, OLIVER Par Par 72 - - - 72

3 IGLESIAS PASCUAL, IGNACIO +1 +1 73 - - - 73

PEREZ CHRISTOW, ELADIO DANO +1 +1 73 - - - 73

VAN BRAAK, BENJAMIN +1 +1 73 - - - 73

6 MIRO ASOREY, JUAN +2 +2 74 - - - 74

CERVERA GARCIA, MARTIN +2 +2 74 - - - 74

8 HORNO MATEO, YAGO +3 +3 75 - - - 75

BAÑOS RAMOS, GONZALO +3 +3 75 - - - 75

10 VIDAL REIG, NICOLAS +4 +4 76 - - - 76

YAGUE CUADROS, XAVI +4 +4 76 - - - 76

MONTES ORTIZ DE PINEDO, AITOR +4 +4 76 - - - 76

13 GARCIA GAMEZ, NICOLAS +5 +5 77 - - - 77

FERNANDEZ GALLAGA, JULIO +5 +5 77 - - - 77

DOMINGO CALVO, JAVIER +5 +5 77 - - - 77

HIDALGO ELIZALDE, MATEO +5 +5 77 - - - 77

PARELLADA LEACH, PABLO +5 +5 77 - - - 77

DE LA RIVA VAZQUEZ, JORGE +5 +5 77 - - - 77

GONZALEZ PLASENCIA, AITOR +5 +5 77 - - - 77

LOVE, SAMUEL +5 +5 77 - - - 77

21 SALAS LOPEZ, JOSE ANTONIO +6 +6 78 - - - 78

GUTIERREZ MANRESA, MIGUEL +6 +6 78 - - - 78

LOPEZ ALVAREZ, YAGO +6 +6 78 - - - 78

PEREZ-TASSO, JAVIER +6 +6 78 - - - 78

DEL ROSAL REINA, LUIS +6 +6 78 - - - 78

ALVAREZ GONZALEZ, EDUARDO +6 +6 78 - - - 78

27 FRIMOND, CAMERON +7 +7 79 - - - 79

SANCHEZ GARCIA, RUBEN +7 +7 79 - - - 79

GONZALEZ DIAZ-BENITO DE LAS HUERTAS, JAVIER +7 +7 79 - - - 79

BASTERRA FERNANDEZ, PABLO +7 +7 79 - - - 79

FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, JAVIER +7 +7 79 - - - 79
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Pos.Nombre Al Par Hoy R1 R2 R3 R4 Total

TERUEL ROCA, POL +7 +7 79 - - - 79

33 GUILLEN CARMONA, GONZALO +8 +8 80 - - - 80

OTAZUA VASQUEZ, ANDER XABIER +8 +8 80 - - - 80

ABELEDO MIRANDA, LUIS +8 +8 80 - - - 80

QUINTO FERNANDEZ, BRUNO +8 +8 80 - - - 80

DE BETHENCOURT DUQUE, JAVIER +8 +8 80 - - - 80

LOPEZ BERNABEU, SERGI +8 +8 80 - - - 80

LAHOZ MARQUESAN, ALEJANDRO +8 +8 80 - - - 80

CAÑIZARES DEL MORAL, DAVID +8 +8 80 - - - 80

IZQUIERDO COVEÑAS, LEANDRO +8 +8 80 - - - 80

LARA ISPA, FRANCISCO JAVIER +8 +8 80 - - - 80

43 RICART CENDRA, MAX +9 +9 81 - - - 81

GONZALEZ ALBARRACIN, RAFAEL +9 +9 81 - - - 81

YRIZAR TEJADA, IGNACIO +9 +9 81 - - - 81

PEDRO NAVARRO, VICENT +9 +9 81 - - - 81

LAZARO HERNANDEZ, BRUNO +9 +9 81 - - - 81

RODRIGUEZ BURGOS, ARIAN +9 +9 81 - - - 81

GONZALEZ TARRIO, NICOLAS +9 +9 81 - - - 81

TRUJILLANO CARDENAS, ALVARO +9 +9 81 - - - 81

RISVAG, MAX +9 +9 81 - - - 81

GUINEA HERNANDEZ, ADRIAN +9 +9 81 - - - 81

53 AGUYE RODRÍGUEZ, ALFONSO +10 +10 82 - - - 82

CABANES CISNEROS, BIEL +10 +10 82 - - - 82

BERNET MARTINEZ DE MORENTIN, JAN +10 +10 82 - - - 82

ELIAS GONZALEZ, FERNANDO +10 +10 82 - - - 82

MATEU ALDERETE, ALVARO +10 +10 82 - - - 82

MARTIN ALVAREZ, MANUEL +10 +10 82 - - - 82

MARTIN DIEZ, MIGUEL +10 +10 82 - - - 82

PUSNIK SYLVERANS, MATIAS +10 +10 82 - - - 82

Corte virtual

61 LOPEZ SANZ, MIGUEL +11 +11 83 - - - 83

ORTIZ RODRIGUEZ, JULEN +11 +11 83 - - - 83

ENGUITA ALONSO, MARIO +11 +11 83 - - - 83

GARCIA-IGLESIAS MARCH, MAURO +11 +11 83 - - - 83

CANO DE MANUEL, MANUEL +11 +11 83 - - - 83

LLORCA SALINAS, RODRIGO +11 +11 83 - - - 83
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Pos.Nombre Al Par Hoy R1 R2 R3 R4 Total

DE LOS RIOS SALMERON, DIEGO +11 +11 83 - - - 83

BERNAL BOLLULLOS, JOSE MIGUEL +11 +11 83 - - - 83

BALLESTEROS FUERO, GRACILIANO +11 +11 83 - - - 83

ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, GONZALO +11 +11 83 - - - 83

71 MACIAS LOPEZ, AITOR +12 +12 84 - - - 84

GARCIA ALVAREZ, ALVARO +12 +12 84 - - - 84

VALDERRAMA GARCIA, PABLO +12 +12 84 - - - 84

KNUTH ALORDA, JACOBO +12 +12 84 - - - 84

BERGE CHICO, BRUNO +12 +12 84 - - - 84

MORENO PULIDO, RAMON +12 +12 84 - - - 84

CARRILLO ODRIOZOLA, GONZALO +12 +12 84 - - - 84

VARGAS TEJERINA, SERGIO +12 +12 84 - - - 84

CASTELLANOS MARTIN, LUIS +12 +12 84 - - - 84

FERNANDEZ MORTERA, PELAYO +12 +12 84 - - - 84

CASTRO QUESADA, BRUNO +12 +12 84 - - - 84

MACHALICA, BRUNO +12 +12 84 - - - 84

DIAZ MIÑON, ERIC +12 +12 84 - - - 84

BAROJA HERNANDEZ, RODRIGO +12 +12 84 - - - 84

85 BELTRAN RUIZ, JOAQUIN +13 +13 85 - - - 85

ADARO VEGA, IGNACIO +13 +13 85 - - - 85

RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, HUGO +13 +13 85 - - - 85

LOPEZ MENJIBAR, GONZALO +13 +13 85 - - - 85

HERRERO BERNAL, ALVARO +13 +13 85 - - - 85

ETXABE MERAYO, ENEKO +13 +13 85 - - - 85

GUTIERREZ MANRESA, ALONSO +13 +13 85 - - - 85

FUERTES BURDEOS, MIGUEL +13 +13 85 - - - 85

FUERTES BURDEOS, MARTIN +13 +13 85 - - - 85

94 MUÑOZ MALDONADO, ANTONIO +14 +14 86 - - - 86

DEL CARMEN SIERRA, MIGUEL +14 +14 86 - - - 86

WHITE DOMINGUEZ, LIAM +14 +14 86 - - - 86

GOMEZ PONCE, FRANCISCO JAVIER +14 +14 86 - - - 86

CUPP ORTIZ DE PINEDO, FRANCISCO +14 +14 86 - - - 86

99 DEARDEN ARRUTI, MARK +15 +15 87 - - - 87

PUIG UBALS, VALENTI +15 +15 87 - - - 87

MEDINA ENKLER, AITOR +15 +15 87 - - - 87

LAHOZ CASAREJOS, MARIO +15 +15 87 - - - 87
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Pos.Nombre Al Par Hoy R1 R2 R3 R4 Total

103 MUÑOZ RODRIGUEZ, FRANCISCO +16 +16 88 - - - 88

104 HABABOU, NASSIM +17 +17 89 - - - 89

BAROJA HERNANDEZ, RAIMUNDO +17 +17 89 - - - 89

106 SENOGLU GRUNBLATT, TEO +18 +18 90 - - - 90

107 FERREIRA CARDONA, IÑIGO +23 +23 95 - - - 95

108 VILA GALUCHINO, IÑIGO +27 +27 99 - - - 99
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